VC9101
Split-type Camera System
5MP, H.265, 30fps, Face Check, 3DNR, SNV
Discreet, Recessed-Mount Camera Units
Supports 1 Camera Unit
4 Camera Options: 4MP W D R Pinhole, 4MP W D R Pinhole Flat, 5MP W D R Fisheye, 5MP W D R
Fisheye Flat
Two-Way Audio on Video Core

Identify (250PPM/ 76PPF) CU9171-H(F): 7.7 m (25.3 ft)
CU9183-H(F): 2.4 m (7.9 ft)
Ordering Information
Model Description Part Number
VC9101 Video Core, H.265/H.264/MJPEG, PoE/DC, I/O*1/1, Two-Way Audio 100274100G
CU9171-H Camera Unit, Cylinder Shape, 4M 30 fps, Pinhole Lens 100274200G
CU9183-H Camera Unit, Cylinder Shape, 5M 30 fps, Fisheye Lens 100274300G
CU9171-HF Camera Unit, Flat Shape, 4M 30 fps, Pinhole Lens 100274400G
CU9183-HF Camera Unit, Flat Shape, 5M 30 fps, Fisheye Lens 100274500G
Dimensions
Data subject to change without notice. All right reserved. | sales@vivotek.com | www.vivotek.com | Ver. 2024050401 | May, 2024